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Barn Hunt (BHA only) Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8836
2 Thorin/Hart 200 3.8810
3 Castle/Tibbals 200 3.3070
4 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
5 Electra/Jenkins 100 3.3346
6 Indiana/Tranoy 100 2.9407
7 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 2.9010
8 Valkyrie/Heiken 100 2.7841
9 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.3972

Canine Good Citizen Score YPS
1 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.9327
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8836
3 Granite/McCune 200 4.7025
4 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.6438
5 Bristol/Hopkins 200 4.5860
6 Debbie/Armour 200 4.4234
7 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.2652
8 Gus/McGovern 200 4.2330
9 Raitt/Fogarty 200 4.2032
10 Tillie/Cross 200 4.0895
11 Shimmer/Fogarty 200 3.9887
12 Thorin/Hart 200 3.8810
13 Cody/Kanter 200 3.7824
14 Honey/Kearney 200 3.4893
15 Myka/Andrysiak 200 3.2397
16 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
17 Dante/Chiarchiaro 200 3.0026
18 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.6658
19 Maui/Lanz 100 4.8293
20 Subear/Stoddard 100 4.6732
21 Obie/McGovern 100 4.0279
22 Hallie/Mendenhall 100 3.8820
23 Pivo/Cannerelli 100 3.8728
24 Arya/Kanter 100 3.8363
25 Kizmet/Truskauskas 100 3.4297
26 Bacon/Whittaker 100 3.0495
27 Indiana/Tranoy 100 2.9407
28 Elvis/Gadol 100 2.8961
29 Bullet/Percivalle 95 2.4763

Coursing Ability Score YPS
1 Buzz/Wardwell 200 4.6133
2 Debbie/Armour 200 4.4234
3 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.2652
4 Castle/Tibbals 200 3.3070
5 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
6 Kiwi/Kankash 100 5.4685
7 Quiz/Simonelli 100 4.0275

8 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.3972
9 Bullet/Percivalle 95 2.4763

Dock Diving (NADD only) Score YPS
1 Kaboom/McCune 200 5.3636
2 Typo/McCune 200 5.0593
3 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.9327
4 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8836
5 Granite/McCune 200 4.7025
6 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.6438
7 Gus/McGovern 200 4.2330
8 Tillie/Cross 200 4.0895
9 Ranger/McCloskey 200 3.9269
10 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
11 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.6658
12 Kiwi/Kankash 100 5.4685
13 Maui/Lanz 100 4.8293
14 Slyde/O'Brien 100 4.4537
15 Treasure/Davis 100 4.1368
16 Obie/McGovern 100 4.0279
17 Ebbets/Kaplan 100 3.9375
18 Pivo/Cannerelli 100 3.8728
19 Arya/Kanter 100 3.8363
20 Howie/McCune 100 3.7732
21 Indiana/Tranoy 100 2.9407

Earth Dog Score YPS
1 Castle/Tibbals 200 3.3070
2 Tipsy/Carter 100 2.0306

Farm Dog Certification Score YPS
1 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.9327
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8836
3 Thorin/Hart 200 3.8810
4 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
5 Hallie/Mendenhall 100 3.8820
6 Elvis/Gadol 100 2.8961

Fast CAT Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8836
2 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.6438
3 Debbie/Armour 200 4.4234
4 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.2652
5 Castle/Tibbals 200 3.3070
6 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
7 Hailey/Boentgen 100 4.9652
8 Quirk/Salcedo 100 4.4272
9 Piper/McKnight 100 4.3879
10 Flare/O'Reilly 100 4.3635
11 Ziti/Buche 100 4.2188
12 Harry/Johnson 100 3.3732
13 Electra/Jenkins 100 3.3346
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14 Indiana/Tranoy 100 2.9407
15 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 2.9010

Field Trial Score YPS
1 Tipsy/Carter 100 2.0306

Flyball (NAFA only) Score YPS
1 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.9327
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8836
3 Curly/Robinson 100 4.1338

Herding Score YPS
1 Starry/Lariviere 200 4.5770
2 Holster/Cerilli 200 4.3262
3 Amelia/Donnelly 200 3.9171
4 Chapter/Bennett 200 3.8023
5 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.0553

Hunt Test Score YPS
1 Granite/McCune 200 4.7025
2 Tillie/Cross 200 4.0895
3 Ranger/McCloskey 200 3.9269
4 Elvira/Pereira 100 3.7292

Lure Coursing Score YPS
1 Thorin/Hart 200 3.8810

Scentwork Score YPS
1 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.6438
2 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.2652

Therapy Dog Score YPS
1 Thorin/Hart 200 3.8810
2 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
3 Maui/Lanz 100 4.8293
4 Valkyrie/Heiken 100 2.7841

Trick Dog Score YPS
1 Rae/Silva 200 5.5421
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8836
3 Granite/McCune 200 4.7025
4 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.6438
5 Decker/Kerr 200 4.6435
6 Buzz/Wardwell 200 4.6133
7 Bristol/Hopkins 200 4.5860
8 Starry/Lariviere 200 4.5770
9 Debbie/Armour 200 4.4234
10 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.2652

11 Raitt/Fogarty 200 4.2032
12 Shimmer/Fogarty 200 3.9887
13 Thorin/Hart 200 3.8810
14 Chapter/Bennett 200 3.8023
15 Cody/Kanter 200 3.7824
16 Angie/Kerr 200 3.7273
17 Honey/Kearney 200 3.4893
18 Castle/Tibbals 200 3.3070
19 Fish/Heiken 200 3.2962
20 Myka/Andrysiak 200 3.2397
21 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.0225
22 Dante/Chiarchiaro 200 3.0026
23 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.6658
24 Cinder/Rogers 100 5.5379
25 Kiwi/Kankash 100 5.4685
26 Anthem/Lombard 100 5.4332
27 Sea Ya/Hopkins 100 5.1643
28 Maui/Lanz 100 4.8293
29 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.0553
30 Obie/McGovern 100 4.0279
31 Quiz/Simonelli 100 4.0275
32 Hallie/Mendenhall 100 3.8820
33 Pivo/Cannerelli 100 3.8728
34 Arya/Kanter 100 3.8363
35 Switch/Rogers 100 3.7784
36 Elvira/Pereira 100 3.7292
37 Chance/Hackenyos 100 3.6028
38 Kizmet/Truskauskas 100 3.4297
39 Makai/Palmer 100 3.2646
40 Bacon/Whittaker 100 3.0495
41 Taksi/Flasher 100 2.9540
42 Indiana/Tranoy 100 2.9407
43 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 2.9010
44 Elvis/Gadol 100 2.8961
45 Valkyrie/Heiken 100 2.7841
46 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.3972
47 Bullet/Percivalle 95 2.4763
48 Rosette/Moffat 90 2.6887

Working Cert (NSDTR) Score YPS
1 Ranger/McCloskey 200 3.9269

Working Dog (FH, IPO,
SCH, WD)

Score YPS

1 Makai/Palmer 100 3.2646


